



Index No.	Parts No.	Description	Index No.	Parts No.	Description
1	51-3011A01	Motor Housing	25	6K-301125	Bushing (2)
2	30102	Spring Pin (3x24)	26	6K-301126	Work Spindle
3	51-3011A03	Air Inlet	27	74624	Washer
4	6K-301104	Throttle Lever	28	060313	Ball Bearing (6001zz)
5	6K-301105	Valve Shaft	29	OR02700200	O-Ring (27x2)
7	70107	O-Ring (4.8x1.9)	30	6K-301130	Clamp Nut
8	51208	Valve Spring	32	051220	Ball Bearing (6000zz)
9	70123	O-Ring (11.8x2.4)	33	70133	Washer
10	51-3011A10	Throttle Valve Plug	34	51542	Spring Pin (2x18)
11	OR00705105	O-Ring (7.5x1.5)	35	82209	O-Ring (2) (14x1)
13	052213	Ball Bearing (696zz)		10035-11	Chuck (3/8")
14	301114	Rear End Plate	*36	10035-12	Keyless Chuck (3/8")
15	6K-301115	Rotor	37	30117-22	Spring Pin (1.5x4)
16	512216	Rotor Blade (4)	38	51-3011A41	Fixed Shaft
17	30117	Spring Pin (1.5x6)	39	51-3011A42	Screw
18	512218	Cylinder	40	522239	Safety Bar
19	6K-301119	Front End Plate	41	522212	Spring
20	030120	Ball Bearing (608zz)	42	51217	Spring Pin (2x4)
21	51-3011A21	Deflector	45	40145	Steel Ball (1/8")
22	70922	Internal Gear	52	512254	Rubber Grip
23	6K-301123	Planet Gear (2)	55	51230	Damping Material
24	610225	Pin (2) (4x15.8)			

*Optional Parts

7B-3011Y-0001

0709-002

09,11,2007